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FSBO 3br/2bth, large Florida
room new windows, Miami Gar-
dens $269,500. 770-484-5511

HOUSE FOR RENT MIAMI LAKES
gated community 4 bedrooms 2
bathrooms - pool - 2 car garage

305-299-6621 lorenrod@comcast.net

GREAT OPPORTUNITY IN
BIMINI! Beachfront house for sale
below market value plus 2 Golf
carts & 2 40 Marina Slips. 3 BR/2 BA
1,872 sf. $1,175,000. 305-586-8393;
302balihai@gmail.com

LAKE VIEW New 3bedroom 2bath 2
car garage home located in Saint Lucie
County in a gated community. Contact
Agent for more details 3 BR/2 BA 1,450
sf $195,900 Open house Jun 23 1:00pm
- 3:00pm 917-744-3703
manofvalor2010@hotmail.com

South Beach remodeled Studio
half a block from beach $1350
786-554-9091

ORLANDO A ride away from Disney’s
fabulous parks! your own apartment at
beautiful Orlando! Exclusive 1 BR/1 BA
786-459-2026 quicksurv@yahoo.com

1 ACRE LOT
S. Miami, close to St. Thomas

School, and Miami University!
GM Realty

Call Mr Mejido 305-962-6240

150 A. LEE CO. FARM-ZONED AG
Nursery or path of growth invest
$16,000 per A. Organic cert.elig. 2
deep/3 shallow wells. SFWMD permits.
SunCountryRealty 239-336-4042
kenthouserealtor@gmail.com

Beautiful house recently reno-
vated 2bd/1bth nice Living &
Dining room New Kitchen Appl.
Gated. $1500/m 786-554-2226

CORAL GABLES-Apt. 2/2 Large
Nice & clean. Wood floors,

marble bath, remodeled, stain-
less steel appliances. 2 prk spots

1001 SOUTH LEJEUNE RD.
$1,650/mo., 305-815-4871

MARATHON 574 & 576 99th St
Ocean. Unfurn 2BR, 2BA tile flr
brand new. $2,500 per duplex
MO. 305-289-0802

2BD NORTH MIAMI BEACH
DUPLEX

2/1 Duplex. Completely remodeled
kitchen, bathroom, new flooring.
Window blinds. Central A/C.
954-868-8019

2 BED 1 BATH DUPLEX
APARTMENT

$1700 a month, off street parking,
water included, near Merrick Park,
Coral Gables, US 1, Coconut Grove,
Central Air Conditioning
One year lease 786-486-7109

APT FOR RENT NEAR DOLPHIN
MALL/FIU 1-Bedrm with walk-in
closet. Individual must be employed.
NO SMOKING! NO PETS! Security
deposit+1st month rent due upon
move in and lease agreement
approval. 786.663.3012

APT SCHENLEY PARK
1/1 for rent $1300 central ac PRIVATE
parking in residential area utilities
included one person ,Also small
cottage $1000 NO PETS next to CORAL
GABLES.(786-458-9409)

COCONUT GROVE
1/1 - $ 1150

By CocoWalk & Bay
Pool, Gated, No Pets

305-774-1507

BEAUTIFUL NEW
AFFORDABLE HOUSING FOR
ACTIVE SENIORS AGES 55+
MIAMI, FL AUGUST 2019

Brand New Affordable Housing for
Active Seniors 55+ - Income
Restricted -1Bdrms from $455 to
$884. All Units have Central Air/
Heat, Stainless Steel Appliances,
Washer/Dryers, Dishwashers
,Granite Counters, Window
Treatments, Grab Bars & MORE!

CALL NOW 1-866-473-3198.
Saturday Tours 11:00am - 2:30pm
email: thecove@tpmcmiami.net
www.tuscanycove1.com

Leasing Office: 5821 NW 7 AVE,
Miami. Open: Mon-Sat 11AM - 4PM

Brickell TH, 1br. on Brickell Av.
$1900/m AC incl. Lg W/In closet,
all Amn. 2yrs lease $1800/m
786-201-2771

MIA/Little Havana 1/1 - $1095
Parking, hi-views, gated,
balcony, 305-545-6619

NW/N.Mia 2/1.5 $925
Parking.Lrg, Clean, gated,
central A/C, on-site mgr
305-685-7048

2/2 NICE CONDO IN HIALEAH 210
W 68 St,Granite Kitchen, Tiles,Call
Sandra Lopez (Dalton Wade Re Group)
305-956-6199

DADELAND COVE

2 BR/2.5 Bath Townhouse,79 Ave & SW
104 ST. Miami. $1,900/Mth. $1900/Sec
Dep. Contact Richard:305-588-9081.

DADELAND COVE
TOWNHOUSE FOR RENT

Dadeland Cove Townhouse for
Rent. The property is 1,161 sq. ft.
with 2 bedrooms and 2 bathrooms.
The Townhouse includes a balcony,
patio, 24 hr security, washer/dryer
and hurricane shutters all in a pet
friendly neighborhood. Please
contact Rita Schwartz if interested
at: (305) 491-5651
info@upscalefurnituregallery.com
$1,750

No Smoking or Drinking. Utilities
included. Close to Aventura. $825/
monthly. No deposit. No Pets plz.
Ready. Call now at 786-470-0734.

AIRPORT/Palmetto
Warehouses For Rent
NW 58 St to 74 St Area

Free Rent until
July 31st,2019
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